






















                                                                                                                    Bielsk, dnia 23.06.2021r. 

                                                 Wykaz posiadanych kredytów 

 

Podmiot wobec 

którego istnieje 
zobowiązanie 

Kwota 

udzielonego 

kredytu/oproc

entowanie 

Aktualne 

zadłużenie 
2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026 

BS 

„MAZOWSZE” 
O/Bielsk 

 

1 000 000  

2,91 % 

468 750 125 000 

4 raty 

x 31 250 

125 000   

4 raty  

x 31 250     

125 000    
4 raty  

x 31 250   

125 000  

 4 raty  

x 31 250     

0 0 

BS  w 

Mszczonowie  

O/Żyrardów 

 

1 279 000 

2,57 %  

1 118 625 241 500     

4 raty       

x 60 375 

312 500   

4 raty  

x 78 125 

 

312 500   

4 raty  

x 78 125 

 

312 500   

4 raty  

x 78 125 

 

0 0 

BS   w 

Mszczonowie   

O/Rawa 

Mazowiecka 

 

920 000  

2,61% 

745 312,50 198 750     
4 raty       

x 49 687,50 

198 750     
4 raty       

x 49 687,50  

198 750    
4 raty      

x 

49 687,50  

198 750     
4 raty       

x 49 687,50  

0 0 

PKO BP Płock 

 

2 800 000   

2,50 % 

2 503 125 987 500 
4 raty x 

246 875 

 

587 500 zł  
4 raty x 

146 875   

 

587 500 zł  
4 raty x 

146 875   

 

587 500 zł  
4 raty x 

146 875   

 

0 0 

BS Ciechanów 

 

4 000 000  

2,11 % 

3 625 000 300  000 

4 raty          

x 75 000 

      300  000  

4 raty          

x 75 000    

      300  000  

4 raty        

x 75 000  

      300  000  

4 raty          

x 75 000    

      1 250  000  

4 raty          

x 312 500   

    1 250  000  

4 raty        

x 312 500   

BS 

„MAZOWSZE” 
O/Bielsk 

 

1 300 000  

0,24 % 

1 275 000 100 000     

4 raty          

x 25 000 

200 000     

4 raty          

x 50 000    

200 000 

4 raty        

x 50 000    

200 000    
4 raty          

x 50 000    

300 000     
4 raty          

x 75 000    

300 000   
4 raty        

x 75 000    

Ogółem 

 

 9 735 812,50 1 952 750 1 723 750 1 723 750 1 723 750 1 550 000 1 550 000 

                                                   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


